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GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Champion Loft Report #4

Champion Loft

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2024 YB

Release: C | Dist: All | North (N)
Distance Factor Races

Report

December 9th 2024, 3:24 pm

Loft

JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

JORGE RODRIGUEZ (RODRIGUEZ FAMILY)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU LOFT)

MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)

JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)

MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)

LUIS RODRIGUEZ (KONINA ANGEL LOFT)
JORGE CRESPO (ANUNAKI LOFT)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING CUP)
RICHARD GEURTS (DUTCHMAN LOFT)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)

JBM HERTZOG (HERTZOG FAMILY LOFT)
ALBERT TURANSKY (MERMINATOR)
VICTOR FERNANDEZ (VICTOR LOFT)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO LOFT)
CONRAD REES (C REES)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA FAMILY LOFT)

ROBERT FREY (FREY BROTHERS LOFT)
DRAGAN ROMANOVIC (DRAGAN LOFT)
TONY ORTIZ (TONY ORTIZ)

EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)

HUGH FRASER (FRASER LOFT)

JOHN ROAN (ROAN LOFT)

JAN JAWORSKI (JF JAWORSKI)
PEDRO PEREZ (PEDRO PEREZ)
JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID )

Total Points

11606
6710
5208
3010
2898
2559
2452
2254
2215
2135
1981
1810
1657
1596
1462
1442
1286
1190
1169
1081
894
813
716
715
644
640
622
487
431
416
413
310
295
294

12



12/9/24, 3:25 PM

35,
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2024-YB/championLoft/9C648585-1869-EEA0-7910-2EC774EC8518

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Champion Loft Report #4

JUAN C DOMINGUEZ (PAPITO LOFT)

GENE NELSON (SAPPHIRE LOFT)

ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG ANDYS LOFT)
LUKE MALIBORSKI (LUKE LOFT)

DONALD FORSYTH JR (VAN FORSYTH LOFT)
HUGH MCKINNIS (BAMA LOFT)

MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)

LIBAN TRETO (SWAT LOFT)

CHARLES GERACI (SPIRIT 76)

GILBERT DELGADO (DR LOFT)

293
232
196
121
118
94
67
58
54
41

212



